STAR SPRINT
Organizator:  OCR Events

Data: 2019-12-01
Miejsce: Gdynia
Dystans: 0.180 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

STAR SPRINT, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
MARUNOWSKI MATEUSZ
MROWIEC KACPER
POURCELOT MICKAEL
ZAKOWICZ PAWEL
KOSZYKOWSKI DANIEL
WOJCIK PAWEL

ZIETEK BLAZE)
WYTWER BLAZE)
LICZNERSKI PIOTR
MOSKALEWICZ MIKOLA|
WROBEL RAFAL
ROSINSKI JAKUB
ROSINSKI PATRYK
MOLENDOWSKI JACEK
JAROCKI BARTOSZ
ULANOWSKI DAWID
KAMINSKI PAWEL
GRADUS ILONA
£OKUCIJEWSKI PATRYK
SWIATKOWSKI SZYMON
DOLANSKI KRZYSZTOF
SZMIDT ADRIAN
BUTOWSKA KATARZYNA
PIERNICKI DANIEL
ROZALSKI RAFAL
KUMOROWSKI RAFAL
MUSZALSKI RAFAL
MOLICKI GRZEGORZ
KLONOWSKI MARCIN
ZACHAREK PIOTR
DLUGOSZ TOMASZ
WERYK MATEUSZ
WYSOCKI PAWEL
WROBEL KATARZYNA
ROZKOWSKI BARTLOMIE|
DRAGAN KAROL
KONOPKA MARCIN
KACZMAREK KRYSTIAN
ABRAMOWICZ MICHAL
NIEDOSTATKIEWICZ MACIE)
SZAMOTULSKI TOMASZ
SEKOWSKI PIOTR
GRABIAS ALEKSANDRA
KLASA JAN

FAJENSKI DANIEL
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124
152
166
217
180
186
131
153
140
195
169
167
160

76
132
182
102
200
196
142
133
214
145
103
157
106
139
149
115
159
207
193
215
210
165
120
129
162
114
141
122
222
127
198

77
147

AVAUS

Klub

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

M-scowos¢
JAWORZNO
ZYWIEC
REIMS
HALINOW
CESARZOWICE
DEBOGORZE
GDANSK
POZNAN
GDANSK
RUMIA
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW
STARA RUDA

GDYNIA
SZCZECIN
POZNAN
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
GDANSK
TORUN
GDANSK
KARTUZY
STAROGARD GDANSK
ABERDEEN
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
SZTUM
TCZEW
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
+ODZ
SOPOT
GDYNIA
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
£ASKI PIEC
GDANSK

GDANSK

Kraj
POL
POL
FRA
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
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K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M15
M 16
M 17
M18
K1
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
K2
M 23
M 23
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M31
M 32
K3
M33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
K4
M 41
M 42

BASPORT

2.9
2.9
2.8
2.7
2.6
2.4
2.4
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.2
2.2
2.1
2.1
2.1

Netto min/km  km/h
00:03:47.50 21:01
00:03:47.65 21:01
00:03:48.90 21:06
00:03:58.90 22:02
00:04:06.15 22:46
00:04:25.45 24:32
00:04:33.75 25:16
00:04:36.95 25:33
00:04:41.45 26:01
00:04:42.15 26:06
00:04:43.45 26:12
00:04:46.60 26:28
00:04:47.80 26:34
00:04:48.80 26:40
00:04:55.65 27:18
00:05:00.40 27:46
00:05:07.50 28:25
00:05:13.10 28:58
00:05:14.65 29:04
00:05:18.10 29:26
00:05:19.40 29:37
00:05:30.40 30:33
00:05:31.50 30:38
00:05:32.70 30:44
00:05:35.90 31:.01
00:05:35.90 31:01
00:05:36.85 31:06
00:05:37.95 31:12
00:05:40.85 31:28
00:05:41.30 31:34
00:05:42.25 31:40
00:05:42.70 31:40
00:05:48.25 32:13
00:05:50.90 32:24
00:05:53.05 32:41
00:05:53.40 32:41
00:05:54.15 32:46
00:05:55.45 32:52
00:06:00.50 33:20
00:06:02.85 33:31
00:06:02.95 3331
00:06:03.95 33:36
00:06:04.35 33:42
00:06:05.05 33:47
00:06:05.30 33:47

00:06:06.65 33:53
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STAR SPRINT, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

Nazwisko i imie
SKRODZKI KAROL
PACEK MARCIN
JAKUBOWSKI PAWEL
BUKOWSKI DARIUSZ
WOZNIAK TOMASZ
STRZYZEWSKI TOMEK
SZWARC KATARZYNA
URBANIAK MAREK
WENTA LIDIA
SZYMANSKA JOLANTA
MURAVITSKAYA ALESIA
TOBIS MARCIN
APACKI MATEUSZ
HINCKA MARZENA
BARBARSKI PAWEL
LECKI KRZYSZTOF
TRZECINSKI MATEUSZ
LIS ILONA
GORZYNSKI PRZEMYSLAW
GESZKIEWICZ MARTA
RYDZY KRZYSZTOF
OKRO)-SITTERLEE MARIOLA
FAL ANDRZE)
DUBAS BARTOSZ
REJMENTOWSKI STANISLAW
MATYSIAK WERONIKA
FRANCHE JULIEN
SYDOROVYCH YANA
SOWA SYLWESTER
HANIECKI DOMINIK
ROSZKOWSKI TOMASZ
TOCHA MICHAL
MOLICKA ALICJA
GREBNEV ANTON
GORAL MAGDALENA
PIWKO GRAZYNA
CHOINSKI MICHAL
RAMCZYK KAMIL
MIROS ARTUR
PYTLOS MALGORZATA
NICEWICZ PAWEL
NIECHOCKO AGATA
BOZA BEATA
DLUZNIEWSKI ADRIAN
WODKOWSKI PAWEL
TURSKA BLANKA
MASOWA CEZARY
FILIP KRZYSZTOF
£OZA MAGDALENA
PAWLIKOWSKA KAROLINA
GBUREK PATRYK
GIBAS LUCYNA
ADAMIEC KRYSTIAN
HARBASZEWSKA KATARZYNA
SIERENSKA JOANNA
SOKALSKI SZYMON
MUSZYNSKA MARLENA

Nr
155
156
170
206
302
128
110
146
119
126
143
171
226
209
176
150
229
212
148
144
205
123

75
118
179
202
163
190
192
204
184
213
121
199
161
216
154
172
185
138
173
189
101
111
219

74
233
107
109
151
112
130
175
158
211
125
228

Klub

INVESTFAL NIERUCHOMOSCI

LUFTHANSA SYSTEMS

GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
SOPOT
GDANSK
OSIE
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
STARA KISZEWA
SOPOT
SELUPSK
GDYNIA
GNIEZDZEWO
GDANSK
ZYRARDOW
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
BYDGOSZCZ
GDYNIA
ZGORZALE
GDANSK
POZNAN
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
ELBLAG
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
REDA
SELUPSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
ELBLAG
KWIDZYN
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK

DEBOGORZE
GDANSK
MALBORK
TORUN
TCZEW
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GRUDZIADZ
GDANSK

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
BEL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
GBR
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN

Kat.

M. kat
43
44
45
46
47
48
5
49
6
7
8
50
51
9
52
53
54
10
55
11
56
12
57
58
59
13
60
14
61
62
63
64
15
65
16
17
66
67
68
18
69
19
20
70
71
21
72
73
22
22
74
24
75
25
26
76
27

K/M
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
K5

M 49
K6

K7

K8

M50
M 51
K9

M 52
M 53
M54
K10
M55
K11
M 56
K12
M 57
M58
M 59
K13
M 60
K14
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
K15
M 65
K16
K17
M 66
M 67
M 68
K18
M 69
K19
K20
M 70
M71
K21
M 72
M73
K22
K22
M 74
K24
M 75
K25
K26
M 76
K27

Netto
00:06:10.75
00:06:11.20
00:06:14.80
00:06:16.00
00:06:16.70
00:06:17.30
00:06:17.95
00:06:21.10
00:06:21.85
00:06:24.25
00:06:25.55
00:06:26.40
00:06:28.30
00:06:34.75
00:06:36.60
00:06:36.90
00:06:40.85
00:06:43.95
00:06:45.55
00:06:46.25
00:06:48.65
00:06:51.55
00:06:53.80
00:06:59.60
00:07:03.45
00:07:04.75
00:07:06.65
00:07:07.45
00:07:07.75
00:07:08.30
00:07:08.75
00:07:12.65
00:07:14.20
00:07:15.30
00:07:17.55
00:07:19.20
00:07:19.40
00:07:20.10
00:07:21.85
00:07:30.15
00:07:37.50
00:07:40.90
00:07:41.95
00:07:47.55
00:07:49.00
00:07:54.50
00:08:00.70
00:08:03.15
00:08:09.75
00:08:09.75
00:08:13.45
00:08:13.55
00:08:15.15
00:08:16.15
00:08:23.25
00:08:23.50
00:08:26.70

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
34:15
34:21
34:37
34:48
34:48
34:54
34:54
35:16
35:16
35:33
35:38
35:44
35:55
36:28
36:40
36:40
37:02
37:18
37:30
37:35
37:46
38:03
38:14
38:47
39:10
39:15
39:26
39:32
39:32
39:37
39:37
40:00
40:11
40:16
40:27
40:38
40:38
40:44
40:50
41:40
42:18
42:35
42:41
43:14
43:25
43:53
44:26
44:43
45:16
45:16
45:38
45:38
45:50
45:55
46:34
46:34
46:51

2/5

km/h
1.8
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
1.5
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13



STAR SPRINT, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Nazwisko i imie
ZELAZEK MARTA
JEDRZEJCZAK MACIE
WODKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
BANASZEK ANETA
KAMINSKA EWA
SZUPIENKO TOMASZ
CARLRED WEODEK JANK
LEWKOWSKA HALINA
NIEDZWIECKA ZUZANNA
BARTSCH ALEKSANDRA
BORK DOROTA
LISTEWNIK BOGNA
CHYLINSKA ALICJA
TRZECINSKA KATARZYNA
KORCALA ANDRZE)
HEJNE ZANETA
NIKODEMCZYK PATRYCJA
WISNIEWSKA AGA
KRZYWIEC AGNIESZKA
SOWA RENATA
KRZYSIAK EWA
NIKODEMCZYK PATRYCJA

STAR SPRINT, K Open

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
GRADUS ILONA
BUTOWSKA KATARZYNA
WROBEL KATARZYNA
GRABIAS ALEKSANDRA
SZWARC KATARZYNA
WENTA LIDIA
SZYMANSKA JOLANTA
MURAVITSKAYA ALESIA
HINCKA MARZENA
LIS ILONA
GESZKIEWICZ MARTA
OKRO)-SITTERLEE MARIOLA
MATYSIAK WERONIKA
SYDOROVYCH YANA
MOLICKA ALICJA
GORAL MAGDALENA
PIWKO GRAZYNA
PYTLOS MALGORZATA
NIECHOCKO AGATA
BOZA BEATA
TURSKA BLANKA
£OZA MAGDALENA
PAWLIKOWSKA KAROLINA
GIBAS LUCYNA
HARBASZEWSKA KATARZYNA
SIERENSKA JOANNA
MUSZYNSKA MARLENA
ZELAZEK MARTA
WODKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
BANASZEK ANETA

Nr
135
105
223
221
201
197
174
218
194
104
224
208
183
230
177
227
234
225
220
191
203
234

Nr
196
103
165
198
110
119
126
143
209
212
144
123
202
190
121
161
216
138
189
101

74
109
151
130
158
211
228
135
223
221

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢
KARCZEMK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
REBISKA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
SOPOT
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
KORZENIEWO
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK

GDANSK
SOPOT
ELBLAG
GDANSK

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
STAROGARD GDANSKI
£ODZ
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
STARA KISZEWA
SOPOT
GNIEZDZEWO
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
ZGORZALE
GDANSK
GDANSK
SLUPSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
KWIDZYN
GDANSK
GDYNIA

GDANSK
MALBORK
TCZEW
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
KARCZEMKI
GDANSK
REBISKA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pPOL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
BEL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN

K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
28
77
29
30
31
78
79
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
80
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

M. kat
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K/M
K28
M 77
K29
K30
K31
M78
M 79
K32
K33
K34
K35
K36
K37
K38
M 80
K39
K40
K41
K42
K43
K 44
K 45

K/M
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K22
K24
K25
K26
K27
K28
K29
K30

Netto
00:08:33.25
00:08:35.15
00:08:37.30
00:08:38.65
00:08:42.70
00:08:45.75
00:08:47.30
00:08:49.10
00:08:50.50
00:08:58.35
00:08:59.50
00:09:07.85
00:09:26.95
00:09:36.95
00:09:37.20
00:09:42.80
00:09:49.35
00:09:58.75
00:11:00.45
00:13:01.15
00:13:56.05

Netto
00:05:14.65
00:05:32.70
00:05:53.05
00:06:05.05
00:06:17.95
00:06:21.85
00:06:24.25
00:06:25.55
00:06:34.75
00:06:43.95
00:06:46.25
00:06:51.55
00:07:04.75
00:07:07.45
00:07:14.20
00:07:17.55
00:07:19.20
00:07:30.15
00:07:40.90
00:07:41.95
00:07:54.50
00:08:09.75
00:08:09.75
00:08:13.55
00:08:16.15
00:08:23.25
00:08:26.70
00:08:33.25
00:08:37.30
00:08:38.65

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
47:30
47:41
47:52
47:57
48:20
48:36
48:47
48:58
49:04
49:48
49:54
50:38
52:24
53:20
53:25
53:58
54:32
55:22
61:06
72:18
77:24

min/km
29:04
30:44
32:41
33:47
34:54
35:16
35:33
35:38
36:28
37:18
37:35
38:03
39:15
39:32
40:11
40:27
40:38
41:40
42:35
42:41
43:53
45:16
45:16
45:38
45:55
46:34
46:51
47:30
47:52
47:57

3/5

km/h

13
13
13
13
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
11
11
11
11
11
11

1
0.8
0.8

km/h
2.1

1.8
1.8
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.6
1.6
1.6

15
15
15
15

1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
1.3



STAR SPRINT, K Open c.d.

M-ce
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a
42
43
44
45

Nazwisko i imie

KAMINSKA EWA
LEWKOWSKA HALINA
NIEDZWIECKA ZUZANNA
BARTSCH ALEKSANDRA
BORK DOROTA
LISTEWNIK BOGNA
CHYLINSKA ALICJA
TRZECINSKA KATARZYNA
HEJNE ZANETA
NIKODEMCZYK PATRYCJA
WISNIEWSKA AGA
KRZYWIEC AGNIESZKA
SOWA RENATA
KRZYSIAK EWA
NIKODEMCZYK PATRYCJA

STAR SPRINT, M Open

M-ce
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NNE B R BB B R
HOW®WNOoOUAMWNEROW

22

Nazwisko i imie

MARUNOWSKI MATEUSZ
MROWIEC KACPER
POURCELOT MICKAEL
ZAKOWICZ PAWEL
KOSZYKOWSKI DANIEL
WOJCIK PAWEL

ZIETEK BtAZE)
WYTWER BLAZE)
LICZNERSKI PIOTR
MOSKALEWICZ MIKOLA|
WROBEL RAFAL
ROSINSKI JAKUB
ROSINSKI PATRYK
MOLENDOWSKI JACEK
JAROCKI BARTOSZ
ULANOWSKI DAWID
KAMINSKI PAWEL
£OKUCIJEWSKI PATRYK
SWIATKOWSKI SZYMON
DOLANSKI KRZYSZTOF
SZMIDT ADRIAN
ROZALSKI RAFAL
PIERNICKI DANIEL
KUMOROWSKI RAFAL
MUSZALSKI RAFAL
MOLICKI GRZEGORZ
KLONOWSKI MARCIN
ZACHAREK PIOTR
DLUGOSZ TOMASZ
WERYK MATEUSZ
WYSOCKI PAWEL.
ROZKOWSKI BARTLOMIE]
DRAGAN KAROL
KONOPKA MARCIN
KACZMAREK KRYSTIAN
ABRAMOWICZ MICHAL

201
218
194
104
224
208
183
230
227
234
225
220
191
203
234

Nr
124
152
166
217
180
186
131
153
140
195
169
167
160

76
132
182
102
200
142
133
214
145
106
157
139
149
115
159
207
193
215
210
120
129
162
114
141

AVAUS

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢
GDANSK
GDANSK
SOPOT
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
KORZENIEWO
GDANSK
GDANSK

GDANSK
SOPOT
ELBLAG
GDANSK

M-scowosé
JAWORZNO
ZYWIEC
REIMS
HALINOW
CESARZOWICE
DEBOGORZE
GDANSK
POZNAN
GDANSK
RUMIA
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW
STARA RUDA

GDYNIA
SZCZECIN
POZNAN
GDANSK
GDANSK
TORUN
GDANSK
KARTUZY
GDANSK
ABERDEEN
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
SZTUM
TCZEW
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
SOPOT
GDYNIA
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
GDANSK

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
FRA
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN

M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

M. kat
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K/M
K31
K32
K33
K34
K35
K36
K37
K38
K39
K40
K41
K42
K43
K 44
K 45

K/M
M1
M2

M4
M5
M6
M7

M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M 18
M 19
M 20
M21
M 22
M23
M 23
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37

Netto
00:08:42.70
00:08:49.10
00:08:50.50
00:08:58.35
00:08:59.50
00:09:07.85
00:09:26.95
00:09:36.95
00:09:42.80
00:09:49.35
00:09:58.75
00:11:00.45
00:13:01.15
00:13:56.05

Netto
00:03:47.50
00:03:47.65
00:03:48.90
00:03:58.90
00:04:06.15
00:04:25.45
00:04:33.75
00:04:36.95
00:04:41.45
00:04:42.15
00:04:43.45
00:04:46.60
00:04:47.80
00:04:48.80
00:04:55.65
00:05:00.40
00:05:07.50
00:05:13.10
00:05:18.10
00:05:19.40
00:05:30.40
00:05:31.50
00:05:35.90
00:05:35.90
00:05:36.85
00:05:37.95
00:05:40.85
00:05:41.30
00:05:42.25
00:05:42.70
00:05:48.25
00:05:50.90
00:05:53.40
00:05:54.15
00:05:55.45
00:06:00.50
00:06:02.85

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
48:20
48:58
49:04
49:48
49:54
50:38
52:24
53:20
53:58
54:32
55:22
61:06
72:18
77:24

min/km
21:01
21:01
21:06
22:02
22:46
24:32
25:16
25:33
26:01
26:06
26:12
26:28
26:34
26:40
27:18
27:46
28:25
28:58
29:26
29:37
30:33
30:38
31:01
31:01
31:06
31:12
31:28
31:34
31:40
31:40
32:13
32:24
32:41
32:46
32:52
33:20
33:31

4/5

km/h

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1

1
0.8
0.8

km/h



STAR SPRINT, M Open c.d.

M-ce
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Nazwisko i imie

NIEDOSTATKIEWICZ MACIEJ
SZAMOTULSKI TOMASZ
SEKOWSKI PIOTR
KLASA JAN

FAJENSKI DANIEL
SKRODZKI KAROL
PACEK MARCIN
JAKUBOWSKI PAWEL
BUKOWSKI DARIUSZ
WOZNIAK TOMASZ
STRZYZEWSKI TOMEK
URBANIAK MAREK
TOBIS MARCIN

APACKI MATEUSZ
BARBARSKI PAWEL
LECKI KRZYSZTOF
TRZECINSKI MATEUSZ
GORZYNSKI PRZEMYSEAW
RYDZY KRZYSZTOF
FAL ANDRZE)

DUBAS BARTOSZ
REJMENTOWSKI STANISLAW
FRANCHE JULIEN
SOWA SYLWESTER
HANIECKI DOMINIK
ROSZKOWSKI TOMASZ
TOCHA MICHAL
GREBNEV ANTON
CHOINSKI MICHAL
RAMCZYK KAMIL
MIROS ARTUR
NICEWICZ PAWEL
DLUZNIEWSKI ADRIAN
WODKOWSKI PAWEL
MASOWA CEZARY

FILIP KRZYSZTOF
GBUREK PATRYK
ADAMIEC KRYSTIAN
SOKALSKI SZYMON
JEDRZEJCZAK MACIE)
SZUPIENKO TOMASZ
CARLRED WEODEK JANK
KORCALA ANDRZE)

122
222
127

77
147
155
156
170
206
302
128
146
171
226
176
150
229
148
205

75
118
179
163
192
204
184
213
199
154
172
185
173
111
219
233
107
112
175
125
105
197
174
177

Klub

INVESTFAL NIERUCHOMOSCI

LUFTHANSA SYSTEMS

GDYNIA
GDANSK
£ASKI PIEC

GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
SOPOT
GDANSK
OSIE
GDANSK
SLUPSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
ZYRARDOW
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
POZNAN
GDANSK
GDANSK
ELBLAG
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
REDA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
ELBLAG
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK

DEBOGORZE
TORUN
GDANSK
GRUDZIADZ
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN

Kat.

M. kat
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

K/M
M 38
M 39
M 40
M41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
M 51
M 52
M 53
M54
M55
M 56
M 57
M58
M 59
M 60
M61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M78
M79
M 80

Netto
00:06:02.95
00:06:03.95
00:06:04.35
00:06:05.30
00:06:06.65
00:06:10.75
00:06:11.20
00:06:14.80
00:06:16.00
00:06:16.70
00:06:17.30
00:06:21.10
00:06:26.40
00:06:28.30
00:06:36.60
00:06:36.90
00:06:40.85
00:06:45.55
00:06:48.65
00:06:53.80
00:06:59.60
00:07:03.45
00:07:06.65
00:07:07.75
00:07:08.30
00:07:08.75
00:07:12.65
00:07:15.30
00:07:19.40
00:07:20.10
00:07:21.85
00:07:37.50
00:07:47.55
00:07:49.00
00:08:00.70
00:08:03.15
00:08:13.45
00:08:15.15
00:08:23.50
00:08:35.15
00:08:45.75
00:08:47.30
00:09:37.20

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
33:31
33:36
33:42
33:47
33:53
34:15
34:21
34:37
34:48
34:48
34:54
35:16
35:44
35:55
36:40
36:40
37:02
37:30
37:46
38:14
38:47
39:10
39:26
39:32
39:37
39:37
40:00
40:16
40:38
40:44
40:50
42:18
43:14
43:25
44:26
44:43
45:38
45:50
46:34
47:41
48:36
48:47
53:25

5/5

km/h
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.2
1.2
1.1



